EZP1 Rockline® Standard-Duty Precleaner
Simple, Quick, Effective Belt Cleaning for Cement Operations
The EZP1 Precleaner is not your average solid-blade belt cleaner that mounts on the head pulley. It features a unique
single blade design that combines simple, do-it-yourself installation, quick maintenance, and effective cleaning results
with a price tag that you can afford. Install the EZP1 anywhere throughout the process where dust is widespread to
facilitate the capture of usable material and avoid potential safety citations for hazardous piles. High-Temp and Ultra
High-Temp blade options are available for belts carrying clinker.

Purple Blades Yellow HT Blades Red UHT Blades
Blade
Width Ordering
Number
Item
Code
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
mm in.
250 10 CRB10 75628 CRB-HT10 76593 CRB-UHT10 91253
400 16 CRB16 75629 CRB-HT16 76594 CRB-UHT16 91254
550 22 CRB22 75630 CRB-HT22 76595 CRB-UHT22 91255
700 28 CRB28 75631 CRB-HT28 76596 CRB-UHT28 91256
850 34 CRB34 75632 CRB-HT34 76597 CRB-UHT34 91257
1000 40 CRB40 75633 CRB-HT40 76598 CRB-UHT40 91258
1150 46 CRB46 75634 CRB-HT46 76599 CRB-UHT46 91259
1300 52 CRB52 75635 CRB-HT52 76600 CRB-UHT52 91260
1450 58 CRB58 75636 CRB-HT58 76601 CRB-UHT58 91261
1600 64 CRB64 75775 CRB-HT64 76602 CRB-UHT64 91262
1750 70 CRB70 75773 CRB-HT70 76603 CRB-UHT70 91263
Blade Coverage EZP1 with Purple Blade EZP1 with Yellow HT Blade EZP1 with Red UHT Blade
Belt
Width
-50mm (2")